3
Units 15-16, Redfields Industrial Park, Redfields Lane,
Church Crookham, Hants, GU13 0RD, England.
Tel: +44 (0)1252-851510 Email: sales@videoswitch.co.uk
Fax: +44 (0)1252-851296 Web: www.videoswitch.co.uk
2
DATASHEET
These easy-to-use C.C.T.V. Multiplexers provide excellent performance and picture quality combined with a
comprehensive set of features. The latest technology has been used in these new generation products to
deliver maximum reliability and value for money.
Mini-Simplex
Simplex Operation
“Mini” Case
Order Codes:
VM-801M (mono)
VM-801C (colour)
Duplex Plus
Duplex Operation
Dual Quad Outputs
Loop-Through
S-Video Record & Play
19” 1U Case
Order Codes:
VM-803M (mono)
VM-803C (colour)
Telemetry Duplex Plus
Duplex Operation
Dual Quad Outputs
Joystick for Dome and Receiver Control
Coax and Twisted Pair Telemetry
Loop-Through
S-Video Record & Play
19” 1U Case
Order Codes:
VM-804M (mono)
VM-804C (colour)
Mini-Duplex Plus
Duplex Operation
Dual Quad Outputs
“Mini” Case
Order Codes:
VM-802M (mono)
VM-802C (colour)
All These Multiplexers Feature...
• Easy Set Up
• Very High Image Quality
• 5 Year Warranty